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Online Job Postings for Northern Ireland
September 2023

Source: Lightcast: Labour Insight. 2023
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Monthly Online Job Postings

Top 5 Posted Occupations
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Top 5 Specialised Skills

Number of Job Postings

Sales

Administrative

Catering Assistants

Care Workers

Customer Services

Number of Job Postings

Finance

Accounting

Project Management

Auditing

KPIs

702

566

516

507

438

Lightcast delivers job market analytics that empower employers, workers, and educators to make data-driven decisions. The 
company’s artificial intelligence technology analyses hundreds of millions of job postings and real-life career transitions to 
provide insight into labour market patterns. This real-time strategic intelligence offers crucial insights, such as which jobs are 
most in demand, the specific skills employers need, and the career directions that offer the highest potential for workers.  

*Please note, due to high volatility in the underlying data the value for November 2021 has been withheld.
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Job Postings by Salary Band
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Salary Bands

A

8% increase
on the month

2021
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Job Postings by Council Area
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